Fantasy
Spovts

San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com

2023 Rosters

Thu Feb 29 1:21pm ET

Week 1

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 vDAL
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 7 vBUF
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vMIA
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @KC
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vARI
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @LAC
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vBUF
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vTB
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @NE
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vJAX
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @SEA
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 @IND
James Cook RB BUF 13 @NYJ
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 v ARI
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vTB
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 vCIN
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5 VLAR

Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @NYJ
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VLAR
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @DEN
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @CLE
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vCAR
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vMIA
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VLAR
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 @KC
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10 @SEA
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 Q@PIT
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @CHI
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vCAR
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @PIT
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vJAX
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PIT
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vJAX
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 vDET
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vHOU
Get It Done - Chris Calegari

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @CLE
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vMIA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 vHOU
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PIT
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @MIN
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vCIN
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @CLE
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vGB
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @NE
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vBUF
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vARI
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @LAC
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 VLAR
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vTEN
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @NYG
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @NO
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 vTEN
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 VSF
Gordon - Gordon Galvan

Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vGB
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vDET
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NYG
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v ARI
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @ATL
Kenneth Walker 1lI RB SEA 5 VLAR
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vARI
Drake London WR ATL 11 vCAR
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vCIN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @CHI
Mac Jones QB NE 11 v PHI
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 vGB
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @KC
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vLV
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @IND
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PIT
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @CHI
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Juwan Johnson TE NO
Greg - Greg Wilson
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Russell Wilson QB DEN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Jamaal Williams RB NO
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Davante Adams WR LV
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Evan Engram TE JAX
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Bryce Young QB CAR
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Marvin Mims WR DEN
George Kittle TE SF
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Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Travis Etienne RB JAX
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Chris Godwin WR TB
Darren Waller TE NYG
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Derek Carr QB NO
Jared Goff QB DET
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR NE
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
James Conner RB ARI
Najee Harris RB PIT
Aaron Jones RB GB
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC
Washington Command&/ST WAS
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Cam Akers RB MIN
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Jaylen Warren RB PIT
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Treylon Burks WR TEN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
George Pickens WR PIT

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Chris Olave WR NO
Mike Williams WR LAC
Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Brock Purdy QB SF
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
AJ Dillon RB GB
Khalil Herbert RB CHI
Alexander Mattison RB MIN
Samaje Perine RB DEN
Mike Evans WR TB
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Week 2 David Njoku TE CLE 5 @PIT 8.80
Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown Greg - Greg Wilson
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @ARI 31.90 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VKC 1060 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @HOU 1750 * Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VWAS 4160 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vLV 19.90 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 5 @PIT 6.40 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VvSEA 1260 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 VIND 550 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 @TEN 390 ~ Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @CAR 290 *
JC e?Dea/nglb wﬁ II\D/IT\AL 170 V@,\rl\nYEJ fg-gg Davante Adams WR LV 13 @BUF 2040 *
aylen Waddle . *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @DAL 2230 ¢ -Zr;a,?/eg:?ﬁmrs wi Eﬁ: ig gﬁg\‘ iggg *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @PHI 2560 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @LAR 6:00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v MIN 10.00 * Denver Broncos DISTDEN 9 vWAS 8.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB LV 13 @BUF 1110 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 VIND 23.10
gatthW S;afford Sg Ij:; 190 v ig 13-38 Bryce Young QB CAR 7 VvNO 14.40
ank Bigsby v . Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @CIN 2.20
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @TEN 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @JAX 8.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @PHI 2220 Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VWAS 7.80
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DEN  16.40 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvKC 22.00
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 Q@PIT 7.10 Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 VWAS  26.30
Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5 @DET 8.40 Evan Engram TE JAX 9 vKC 11.70
Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers
éosh Aslleﬁt A 82 ggi 153 V@ LI;/ET ;g-gg Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @PHI 36.00 *
eno smi . Jared Goff QB DET 9 VSEA 2400 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @BUF 1010 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @ARI 27.20 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vBAL 1350 * is Eti *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vGB 21.20 * ";:\Q;E::zlr:ne Eg iﬁ()\(] 3 \é.pléiL ggg *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @LAR 730 0~ A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vMIN 690
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @TEN 3110 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VBAL 8.10 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vSEA 16.20 * Chris Godwin WR TB 5 v CHI 10.80 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @CIN 1550 * Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @ARI 13.60 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @LAR 6.00 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vNYJ 14.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @ATL  20.30 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @CAR 9.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vGB 4.80 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VNYJ 19.40
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @LAR 0.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vMIA 1.30
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @HOU 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vMIN 27.10
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 11 vMIA 6.90 Odell Beckham Jr.  WR BAL 13 @CIN 5.90
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @DET  25.90 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vLV 21.20
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @HOU 13.60 Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 VSF 30.10
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10 vSF 4.20 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vLV 9.30
Get It Done - Chris Calegari Matt - Matt Gard
joetBuFr'rovt\)/ t 82 E/L'\é ; V@ BTAEE ;fli-gg Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @CIN 2240 *
ustn Herber . Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @PIT 17.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @LAR 22.50 * James Conner RB ARl 14 v NYG 16.60 *
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @HOU 2070 * Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VCLE 530 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 vCHI 2130 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 VNYG 1740 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vBAL 2890 ~ Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @PHI 26.90 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @TB 16.40 i George Pickens WR PIT 6 VCLE 2870 *
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @CAR 1250 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vMIN 29.10 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vMIN 820 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @JAX 12.60 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 @DAL 200 New York Giants D/STNYG 13 @ARI 0.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @DEN  20.30 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VvCLE  18.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @DET 5.00 Cam Akers RB MIN 13 @PHI 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @CIN 12.20 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @ATL 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @CAR 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @NE 28.70
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 VvNYJ 0.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 VSF 28.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @PIT 16.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 7 VLAC  10.60
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 VvLAC 8.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 vCLE 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 vCLE 1.20 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 VSF 0.00
Gordon - Gordon Galvan Prestige Worldwide - AJ
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @TB 1830 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vMIN 3250 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @JAX 23.00 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @NE 13.30 *
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 VvSEA  14.40 Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 VLAC 1850 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvNYJ  19.90 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 v MIA 1500 *
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 vNO 770 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vLV 13.60 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @DET 18.40 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 v CHI 29.10 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vVvKC 520 ~ D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @DET 1350 *
geebf Spaﬂluel ¥VER gET g @éé/i? ﬁég Chris Olave WR NO 11 @CAR 1460 *
am LaPorta v . Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 vGB 350 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 6 @ATL 4.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @CAR  10.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 vMIA 15.50 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @LAR 1450
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @TB 6.20 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7 VLAC 20.20
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DEN 28.90 AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @ATL 7.30
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DEN 5.20 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @TB 6.80
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vWAS 5.50 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 13 @PHI 6.90
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @CAR 10.30 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @ATL 5.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @ATL 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 vGB 18.70
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Week 3

Charlie and Peter -
Daniel Jones QB
Matthew Stafford QB
James Cook RB

Jahmyr Gibbs RB

Joshua Kelley RB

Jordan Addison WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Garrett Wilson WR
T.J. Hockenson TE

Peter Brown

NYG 13 @SF
LAR 10 @CIN
BUF 13 @WAS
DET 9 VATL
LAC 5 @MIN
MIN 13 vLAC
DAL 7 @ARI
NYJ 7 VvNE
MIN 13 vLAC

Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @TB

Anthony Richardson QB

Desmond Ridder QB
Austin Ekeler RB
Tutu Atwell WR
Terry McLaurin WR
Elijah Moore WR
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~ WR
Jaylen Waddle WR

IND 11 @BAL
ATL 11 @DET
LAC 5 @MIN
LAR 10 @CIN
WAS 14 vBUF
CLE 5 VvTEN
SEA 5 VvCAR
MIA 10 vDEN

Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn

Josh Allen QB
Geno Smith QB
Josh Jacobs RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB

Keenan Allen WR
Tyler Lockett WR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR

Mark Andrews TE

BUF 13 @WAS
SEA 5 VvCAR
Lv 13 vPIT
CIN 7 VLAR
ATL 11 @DET
LAC 5 @MIN
SEA 5 VvCAR
DET 9 VATL
BAL 13 VvIND

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvNYG

Jordan Love QB
Tyler Allgeier RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Romeo Doubs WR
Michael Pittman Jr. WR
Zach Ertz TE

Get It Done - Chris

GB 6 VvNO

ATL 11 @DET
SF 9 VvNYG
IND 11 @BAL
SF 9 VvNYG
GB 6 VvNO

IND 11 @BAL
DET 9 VATL

Calegari

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @MIN
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vBUF
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vIND
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYG
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vTEN
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VLAR
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @GB
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 VvNE
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VLAR
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 vCAR
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @GB
Zack Moss RB IND 11 @BAL
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @JAX
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @CLE
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @KC
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @LV

Gordon - Gordon Galvan

Justin Fields QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Tony Pollard RB
Brian Robinson Jr. RB
Miles Sanders RB
Kenneth Walker 1lI RB
Calvin Ridley WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Sam LaPorta TE

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA

Mac Jones QB
Roschon Johnson RB
David Montgomery RB
Jahan Dotson WR
Jerry Jeudy WR
Rashid Shaheed WR

Christian Watson WR

CHI 13 @KC
KC 10 vCHI
DAL 7 @ARI
WAS 14 vBUF

CAR 7 @SEA
SEA 5 VvCAR
JAX 9 vHOU
SF 9 VvNYG
DET 9 VATL
5 VvCAR

NE 11 @NYJ
CHI 13 @KC
DET 9 VATL
WAS 14 vBUF
DEN 9 @MIA
NO 11 @GB
GB 6 VvNO
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David Njoku TE CLE 5

Greg - Greg Wilson

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9
George Kittle TE SF 9
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
Bryce Young QB CAR 7
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9
Evan Engram TE JAX 9

Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
Chris Godwin WR TB 5
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9
Darren Waller TE NYG 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Derek Carr QB NO 11
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13

Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5
James Conner RB ARl 14
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
George Pickens WR PIT 6

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Chris Olave WR NO 11
Mike Williams WR LAC 5
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 9
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
AJ Dillon RB GB 6
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Drake London WR ATL 11
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Week 4

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown

Daniel Jones

Anthony Richardson

James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jordan Addison
Tutu Atwell
CeeDee Lamb
Jaylen Waddle

T.J. Hockenson
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Jameis Winston
Devon Achane
Austin Ekeler

Terry McLaurin
Elijah Moore

Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Garrett Wilson

Dave and Walt - Dave Van

Josh Allen

Jordan Love

Josh Jacobs

Joe Mixon

Bijan Robinson
Keenan Allen
Michael Pittman Jr.
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Mark Andrews

San Francisco 49ers

Geno Smith
Tyler Allgeier
Elijah Mitchell
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Romeo Doubs
Tyler Lockett
Zach Ertz

Get It Done - Chris

Joe Burrow
Justin Herbert
Alvin Kamara
Christian McCaffrey
Zack Moss

Amari Cooper
Tee Higgins
Adam Thielen
Dallas Goedert
Buffalo Bills

Sam Howell
Zach Charbonnet
Gus Edwards
Rachaad White
DeAndre Hopkins
D.J. Moore
Michael Thomas
Pat Freiermuth

Gordon - Gordon Galvan

Justin Fields
Patrick Mahomes
David Montgomery
Tony Pollard
Kenneth Walker 1lI
Nico Collins

Jerry Jeudy

Calvin Ridley
Sam LaPorta
Cincinnati Bengals
Mac Jones
Roschon Johnson
Brian Robinson Jr.
Miles Sanders
Deebo Samuel
Rashid Shaheed
Christian Watson

v SEA
v LAR
v MIA
@GB
@CAR
@IND
v NE
@BUF
@CAR
v WAS
@IND
vTB
@BUF
v LV
@PHI
v BAL
@NYG
v KC

Horn

v MIA
v DET
@LAC
@TEN
@JIAX
v LV

v LAR
@GB
@CLE
v ARI
@NYG
@JIAX
v ARI
v LAR
v ARI
v DET
@NYG
@GB

@TEN
v LV
vTB

v ARI
v LAR
v BAL
@TEN
v MIN
v WAS
v MIA
@PHI
@NYG
@CLE
@NO
v CIN
v DEN
vTB
@HOU

v DEN
@NYJ
@GB
v NE
@NYG
v PIT
@CHI
v ATL
@GB
@TEN
@DAL
v DEN
@PHI
v MIN
v ARI
vTB

QB NYG 13
QB IND 11
RB BUF 13
RB DET 9
WR MIN 13
WR LAR 10
WR DAL 7
WR MIA 10
TE MIN 13
D/ST PHI 10
QB LAR 10
QB NO 11
RB MIA 10
RB LAC 5
WR WAS 14
WR CLE 5
WR SEA 5
WR NYJ 7
QB BUF 13
QB GB 6
RB LV 13
RB CIN 7
RB ATL 11
WR LAC 5
WR IND 11
WR DET 9
TE BAL 13
D/ISTSF 9
QB SEA 5
RB ATL 11
RB SF 9
RB IND 11
WR SF 9
WR GB 6
WR SEA 5
TE DET 9
Calegari
QB CIN 7
QB LAC 5
RB NO 11
RB SF 9
RB IND 11
WR CLE 5
WR CIN 7
WR CAR 7
TE PHI 10
D/ST BUF 13
QB WAS 14
RB SEA 5
RB BAL 13
RB TB 5
WR TEN 7
WR CHI 13
WR NO 11
TE PIT 6
QB CHI 13
QB KC 10
RB DET 9
RB DAL 7
RB SEA 5
WR HOU 7
WR DEN 9
WR JAX 9
TE DET 9
D/ST CIN 7
QB NE 11
RB CHI 13
RB WAS 14
RB CAR 7
WR SF 9
WR NO 11
WR GB 6

v DET

14.60
29.60
14.70
9.10
0.00
7.40
14.80
8.60
4.40
10.00
17.40
0.00
27.00
0.00
22.60
4.00
3.50
15.00

41.70
20.00
27.90
8.60
18.70
12.20
3.50
16.60
25.00
2.00
9.00
2.60
0.00
0.00
20.80
18.50
9.40
11.30

6.10
24.70
21.40
48.70

8.00

2.60

3.90
15.20

4.50
12.00
19.00

5.00

6.90
10.80
10.30
27.10

9.30

3.70

31.50
17.10
34.10
9.00
13.90
41.80
8.20
11.80
9.60
8.00
6.70
2.50
13.10
6.20
0.60
6.30
10.50

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Jake Ferguson

TE

Greg - Greg Wilson

Trevor Lawrence
Russell Wilson
Jerome Ford
Javonte Williams
Davante Adams
Zay Flowers
Tyreek Hill
Christian Kirk
George Kittle
Denver Broncos
C.J. Stroud
Bryce Young
Dalvin Cook
Isiah Pacheco
Dameon Pierce
Jamaal Williams
Marvin Mims
Evan Engram

Jay and Bruce -

Kirk Cousins
Jared Goff
Travis Etienne
D'Andre Swift
A.J. Brown
Ja'Marr Chase
Tank Dell

Puka Nacua
Darren Waller
Dallas Cowboys
Derek Carr

Dak Prescott
Saquon Barkley
Breece Hall
Jerick McKinnon
Gabriel Davis
Chris Godwin
Dalton Kincaid

0B
QB
RB

DAL

JAX
DEN
CLE
DEN
Lv
BAL
MIA
JAX
SF

D/ST DEN

QB
QB
RB

HOU
CAR
BAL
KC
HOU
NO
DEN
JAX

Jay Myers

QB
QB
RB

MIN
DET
JAX
PHI
PHI
CIN
HOU
LAR
NYG

D/ST DAL

0B
QB
RB

Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson
Kenny Pickett
James Conner
Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Kyren Williams
Justin Jefferson
DeVonta Smith
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
Deshaun Watson
Cam Akers
Najee Harris
Jaylen Warren
Marquise Brown
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
George Pickens

QB
QB

NO
DAL
NYG
NYJ
KC
BUF
B
BUF

BAL
PIT
ARI
GB
MIA
LAR
MIN
PHI
KC

DIST KC

CLE
MIN
PIT
PIT
ARI
PIT
LAR
PIT

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts

Tua Tagovailoa
Derrick Henry
Alexander Mattison
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

D.K. Metcalf

Chris Olave
Hunter Henry
Pittsburgh Steelers
Baker Mayfield
Brock Purdy

AJ Dillon

Khalil Herbert

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

PHI
MIA
TEN
MIN
BUF
B
SEA
NO
NE

DIST PIT

QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Drake London
Josh Palmer

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR
WR

13
9
9

10

10
7
7

10

13
7

11
7

13
7

10

13
5

13

v NE

v ATL
@CHI
v BAL
@CHI
@LAC
@CLE
@BUF
v ATL
Vv ARI

@CHI
v PIT

v MIN
@CLE
@NYJ
v PIT

vTB

@CHI
v ATL

@CAR
@GB
v ATL
v WAS
v WAS
@TEN
v PIT
@IND
v SEA
v NE
vTB

v NE
v SEA
v KC
@NYJ
v MIA
@NO
v MIA

@CLE
@HOou
@SF

v DET
@BUF
@IND

@CAR
v WAS
@NYJ
@NYJ
v BAL

@CAR
@HOou
@HOou
@SF

@HOou
@IND

@HOou

v WAS
@BUF
v CIN
@CAR
v MIA
@NO
@NYG
vTB
@DAL
@HOU
@NO
v ARI
v DET
v DEN
@DAL
@JIAX
v LV

14.70

16.20
21.30
9.50
3.90
15.50
8.60
10.20
16.40
1.90
18.00
27.60
9.00
2.80
27.80
11.80
0.00
6.70
12.90

13.00
13.00
10.20
17.90
44.50
14.30
3.90
31.30
5.10
22.00
5.10
14.00
0.00
9.90
0.70
15.10
19.40
6.70

29.70
4.90
6.60
2.80
7.50

27.70

26.50

14.80

12.00
6.00
0.00
7.10

11.30

11.50

16.60
0.00
0.00
5.50

29.40
15.70
24.30
10.80
42.00
7.00
12.40
1.40
9.10
0.00
24.10
21.00
1.10
22.20
6.00
11.80
10.70

. T . T . T

. T
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Week 5

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 vTEN
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vPHI
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vNYG
James Cook RB BUF 13 vJAX
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vKC
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @SF
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vNYG
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @DEN
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vKC
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @LAR
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vKC
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @MIA
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vCAR
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 vPHI
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v CHI
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5

Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5

Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vJAX
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @LV
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vGB
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @ARI
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vHOU
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDAL
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @LV
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vTEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @PIT
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 vDAL
Geno Smith QB SEA 5

Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vHOU
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 vDAL
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vTEN
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vCAR
Zach Ertz TE DET 9 vCAR
Get It Done - Chris Calegari

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @ARI
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 v CHI
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @NE
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDAL
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @IND
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @WAS
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @DET
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @NE
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @LAR
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vJAX
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5

Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @PIT
Zack Moss RB IND 11 vTEN
Rachaad White RB TB 5

Amari Cooper WR CLE 5

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @ARI
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @WAS
Gordon - Gordon Galvan

Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @WAS
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @MIN
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vCAR
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @SF
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v CHI
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @ATL
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @BUF
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vDAL
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vCAR
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vCAR
Mac Jones QB NE 11 vNO
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @WAS
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 vNYJ
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @DET
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5

Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vNYJ
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @LV

3.50
16.00
29.50

5.50
18.40

8.90
14.50

8.40
10.10

8.00
14.10

6.40

0.00

0.00

8.90

8.90

0.00

0.00

29.40
10.70
19.90
13.40
13.80
9.80
1.40
10.20
12.50
16.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
4.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00

30.70
26.90
18.70
15.80
22.00
55.00
27.70
10.50
25.70
14.00
0.00
0.00
4.80
39.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.20

38.70
19.00
23.90
10.40
8.30
6.90
20.60
11.50
19.70
8.00
4.00
1.90
17.90
3.20
0.00
11.00
12.10

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7
Greg - Greg Wilson

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9
George Kittle TE SF 9
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9
Bryce Young QB CAR 7
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9
Evan Engram TE JAX 9

Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Darren Waller TE NYG 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Derek Carr QB NO 11
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Tank Dell WR HOU 7
Chris Godwin WR TB 5
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13
Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 7
James Conner RB ARl 14
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6
George Pickens WR PIT 6

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13
Chris Olave WR NO 11
Hunter Henry TE NE 11

Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14

Baker Mayfield QB TB 5
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Ronnie Rivers RB LAR 10
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Drake London WR ATL 11
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@SF

@ATL
v NYJ
@MIN
@ATL
v GB

@PIT
v NYG
@BUF
v DAL
v NYJ
@BUF
@DET
@PIT

@NE

v NYJ
v NYJ
@BUF

v KC
v CAR
@BUF
@LAR
@LAR
@ARI
v JAX
v PHI
@MIA
@SF
@NE
@SF
@MIA
@DEN
@MIN
@ATL

v JAX

@PIT
@DEN
v CIN
v NYG
v PHI
v KC
v PHI
@LAR
@MIN
@PIT
v BAL

v KC
v BAL
@LVv
v CIN
v BAL
v BAL

@LAR
v NYG
@IND
v KC
v NO
v JAX
v GB
@NE
v NO
v CHI

v DAL
@WAS
v PHI

v HOU

5.80

13.20
19.90
13.40
9.20
8.50
12.30
38.10
14.40
27.70
12.00
19.10
21.40
2.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.40
6.80

19.50
27.00
36.40
16.80
18.70
58.20
22.00
20.10
16.60
4.00
15.40
10.20
0.00
34.40
4.50
8.70
0.00
3.90

13.50
9.60
4.60

15.80
7.70
5.80

19.80
1.60

22.70
8.00

15.00
0.00
3.80
5.00
0.00

16.10
0.00

29.60

29.20
26.60
9.20
12.60
2.40
26.10
20.50
9.20
0.00
6.00
0.00
26.00
7.60
0.10
0.00
13.80
0.00

. T . T . T

. T
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Week 6 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @TB 7.60
Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown Greg - Greg Wilson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @CLE 9.70 ¥ C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vNO 1520 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 VARI 13.20 i Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @KC 10.10 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 VvNYG 7.10 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vDEN 1580 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VBAL 730 ¥ Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vNO 340 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @CHI 1180 * Davante Adams WR LV 13 vNE 490 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @LAC 1870 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @TEN 17.10 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vCAR 18.10 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vCAR 3130 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vPHI 17.00 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VIND 13.90 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @CHI 11.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @CLE 1.10 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @NYJ 10.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 @KC 6.00 *
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @CHI 13.70 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VIND 16.50
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @BUF 0.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @MIA 12.00
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11 @JAX 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @TEN 2.40
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vCAR 0.00 Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VvSF 11.10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @TB 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @HOU 0.00
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9 @KC 3.60 Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @KC 7.20
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @ATL 14.10 Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 @KC 0.00
Jaxon Smith-Njigba ~WR SEA 5 @CIN 8.80 Evan Engram TE JAX 9 VIND 11.10
Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers
éOSh Asllerjth 82 ggi 153 \éa)’\(IZTNG 12-38 : Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @CHI 11.00 *

eno smi . Jared Goff QB DET 9 @TB 2530 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 VvNE 1130 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VIND 2330 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vSEA 920 ¥ Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 VPHI 20.30 *
Eijan Ro/liilrson \F/eVBR f;é 151 v \év/f ;i-gg D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @NYJ 1980 *

eenan Allen \ . A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @NYJ 20.10 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @JAX 19.90 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 VSEA 14.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 @TB 30.40 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 VARI 6.60 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @TEN 1090 * Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @BUF 930 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @CLE 8.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @LAC 4.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 0.00 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @HOU 1820
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @LAR 0.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @LAC  24.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vWAS 5.10 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @BUF  13.80
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @JAX 11.50 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vCAR 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @CLE 11.60 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNYG 5.10
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 0.00 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 vNO 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @CIN 1540 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 VvDET  13.70
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vPHI 12.00 Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vNO 16.10
Get It Done - Chris Calegari Matt - Matt Gard
joet_Bu:ovt\)/ t gg 8\'\& ; v Siﬁ ;i-gg Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @TEN 1820 *

ustin Herper \Y . i *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @HOU 1740 * éi%r;:\r/rzlsl\;l)gstert gg kle/f 170 xZTR 3?128 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @CHI 11.20 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 VARI 21.80 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @CLE 14.20 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @LAR 7.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvDET 890 * *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 VvBAL 3.00 * E?](,)ngrbli)l:r?p wi II:/IAI\E ig \éDAClT-:I 2;28 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @CIN 10.90 * i *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @NYJ 9.20 * ?;\\//E;ntéleizlth ¥VER Egl ig S‘D gg,j 2238 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vNYG 6.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @TEN  16.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @ATL 18.30 Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 0.00
gmag’?emgrcado Eg SFAzll_ ig g‘ll_'éﬁ é;g Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VSF 0.00

us Edwards . James Conner RB ARl 14 @LAR 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vMIN 0.00 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VSF 14.80 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VvSEA 4.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @CHI 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @HOU 9.50 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 0.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 vMIN 2.90 George Pickens WR PIT 6 0.00
Gordon - Gordon Galvan Prestige Worldwide - AJ
Just!n Fields QB CHI 13 vMIN 6.60 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @NYJ 25.70 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vDEN 1910 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 VCAR 2500 *
David Montgomery  RB DET 9 @TB 430 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vDAL 10.20 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @LAC 17.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vBAL 19.30 *
Kgnneth Walker n RB SEA 5 @CIN 17.90 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNYG 20.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vNO 12.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 vNE 17.10 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @KC 440 ¥ D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vMIN 1010 *
JCallvinF Ridley ¥VER JD/XE 3 \éllL\lADC ;'(5)8 Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @MIA 2850 *

axe Ferguson . Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @ATL 120 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9 @TB 400 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 vCAR 8.00 *
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 vWAS 21.80 Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 vDET 8.60
Eeolscmn iohnicl{n Eg g;:\l 193 V@ 'Yl(lg g-gg Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 @JAX  17.40

aleel VicLaugnlin . Zack Moss RB IND 11 @JAX 17.90
Br}an Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @ATL 13.60 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @LV 18.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @MIA 0.00 Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvDET 6.80
Degbq Samuel WR SF 9 @CLE 1.10 Drake London WR ATL 11 vWAS 2150
Christian Watson WR GB 6 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 @HOU 16.60
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@MIN
v PIT
@NE
@BAL
@LAR
v SF
@NYG
@PHI
v SF
v MIA
v WAS
@PHI
v PIT
v DET

v ARI

Horn

@NE
@DEN
@CHI
@TB
@MIN

Week 7

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
James Cook RB BUF 13
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Zach Evans RB LAR 10
Justice Hill RB BAL 13
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Jaxon Smith-Njigpha WR SEA 5
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7
Dave and Walt - Dave Van
Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jordan Love QB GB 6
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9
Kyler Murray QB ARI 14
Geno Smith QB SEA 5
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
New York Jets DISTNYJ 7

@KC
v CLE
@BAL
v DET
@MIN
@SEA
v ARI
@TB

v CLE
@DEN
v ARI

Get It Done - Chris Calegari

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
Sam Howell QB WAS 14
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5
Michael Thomas WR NO 11

Gordon - Gordon Galvan
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10

Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14
Kenneth Walker 1lI RB SEA 5
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9
Christian Watson WR GB 6
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Jordan Mason RB SF 9
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7
Nico Collins WR HOU 7

@KC
@NYG
v JAX
v SF
@MIN
@IND
v ATL
v GB
v MIA
@NE

v DET
v LV
@MIN

v ARI
v JAX

v LAC
@TB
v LV
@NYG
v ARI
v GB
@NO
@DEN
@BAL
@BAL
v LV
@MIN
v GB
@BAL

15.90
14.80
19.20
27.60
10.20
37.30
15.00
12.30
19.60
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.80
0.00
0.00
16.30
0.00

26.70
17.10
5.10
0.30
10.70
9.50
22.30
23.20
22.30
2.00
0.00
17.00
14.20
0.00
21.00
11.00
7.80
0.00

14.50
10.50
28.30
6.20
24.60
4.20
23.20
19.60
18.70
4.00
0.00
21.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.20

37.90
19.80
0.00
8.30
13.10
11.40
1.50
5.70
11.20
2.00
0.00
0.00
5.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Deebo Samuel WR SF

Greg - Greg Wilson

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Russell Wilson QB DEN
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Davante Adams WR LV

Zay Flowers WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Christian Kirk WR JAX
George Kittle TE SF

Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Bryce Young QB CAR
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB NO

Javonte Williams RB DEN
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Evan Engram TE JAX

Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Jared Goff QB DET
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Travis Etienne RB JAX
D'Andre Swift RB PHI

A.J. Brown WR PHI

Chris Godwin WR TB

Puka Nacua WR LAR
Darren Waller TE NYG
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Derek Carr QB NO

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN

Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Dalton Schultz TE HOU
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Aaron Jones RB GB

Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
James Conner RB ARI
Najee Harris RB PIT
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Josh Downs WR IND
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
K.J. Osborn WR MIN
George Pickens WR PIT

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Drake London WR ATL
Chris Olave WR NO
Rashee Rice WR KC
Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
Baker Mayfield QB TB
Gardner Minshew I QB IND
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Zack Moss RB IND
Rachaad White RB TB
Jakobi Meyers WR LV
D.J. Moore WR CHI

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Week 8 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvCIN 0.00
Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown Greg - Greg Wilson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvCIN 2370 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @PIT 22.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DAL 11.90 i C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @CAR 12.30 *
jahmes CGO'(I))II() Eg gg 193 v IS Zg-gg i Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @DEN 7.00 *
ahmyr Gibbs v . Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @CAR 4.60 *
Jcordgn Asdls?)n wg II\D/ILI\II_ 173 @LGABR ‘2&-38 : Davante Adams WR LV 13 @DET 210 *
eebee Lam Vv . *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vNE 25.10 * ?%EE\.’:}T{S wg :\3/:2\- ig ?ﬁ;l zggg *
_I(__Qirrﬁtt VI\(IiIson ¥VER ’r:lﬂ\lfd l73 g(NséG %-gg : Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @PIT 8.60 *
.J. Hockenson - George Kittle TE SF 9 VvCIN 2390 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/STPHI 10 @WAS 400 * Denver Broncos DISTDEN 9 VvKC 16.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 vNYJ 0.00 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vKC 19.00
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 7 @NYG 2150 Bryce Young QB CAR 7 vHOU 1410
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vNE 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 @ARI 0.50
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13 @LAC 4.60 Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @SEA 4.90
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 VATL 6.60 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @IND 4.80
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 vJAX 7.80 Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VKC 18.80
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v PHI 17.30 Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 vKC 1.00
Jaxon Smith-Njigpbha WR SEA 5 vCLE 12.60 Evan Engram TE JAX 9 @PIT 18.80
Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers
jos: AIILen gg gléF 163 v IAI?N ig-ig Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @GB 1890 *
oraan Love v . Jared Goff QB DET 9 vLV 14.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @TEN 1220 : Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vNYJ 1580 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vNO 10.70 Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @PIT 31.90 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vCIN 1590 * *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vCHI 14.90 * i_rf]eé;?o:i” \ljv?:z :;l:]] 170 g\'jv\:é g;gg *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vNO 18.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @SF 26.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vLV 16.80 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DAL 7.30 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 @ARI 14.00 * Darren Waller TE NYG 13 vNYJ 1.40 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 @NYG 8.00 ~ Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 VLAR 14.00 *
(K;yler l\gurﬁy 82 /S\FE?L 154 v gﬁ; 12-88 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @IND 26.00
eno Smi v . Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VLAR 29.90
Tyler Aligeier RB ATL 11 @TEN 3.10 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @WAS 14.40
Josh J_acobs RB LV 13 @DET 16.80 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vNE 5.70
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 Q@SF 20.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vTB 23.70
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VvCLE 22.10 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @BUF 17.80
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vKC 10.90 Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @CAR 2.50
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vCIN 8.00 Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 5 vCLE 12.00
Get It Done - Chris Calegari Matt - Matt Gard
joetBuFr'rovl\J/ t 82 E/I_\l\é ; @CSII-ZII ;;ig i Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @ARI 1170 =
ustin Herper \Y . i *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @ARI 2940 * ﬁi?:: le:ﬁléztt gg gg 2 xiﬁﬁ 228 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @IND 27.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 VNE 10.60 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vCIN 2980 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vBAL 1530 *
Aman Cooper WR CLE 5 @SEA 14.90 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DAL 6.10 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @BUF 1290 George Pickens WR PIT 6 VJAX 9.20 *
g.lﬁ. Mgtcalc: t ¥VER §EIA 150 V@ (\:/:/_,Es 1%8 : DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @WAS 2290 *
allas Goeder . Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @DEN 11.80 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vTB 6.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @ARI 8.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vPHI 32.10 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @SEA 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @LAC 0.00 James Conner RB ARI 14 v BAL 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @SEA 1370 Emari Demercado RB ARl 14 vBAL 8.90
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @GB 4.30 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvJAX 10.50
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 vCIN 0.20 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DAL 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @SF 11.90 Josh Downs WR IND 11 vNO 14.20
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 VvATL 43.80 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @GB 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @IND 10.80 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VvJAX 16.50
Gordon - Gordon Galvan Prestige Worldwide - AJ
Patrick Mahpmes QB KC 10 @DEN 11.00 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @WAS 28.60 *
_I?esmgnlcli Rclidder Sg SEI__ 171 @JAEF:\‘ ggg i Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vNE 27.80 *
ony Foliar \ . Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vCHI 25.30 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB  WAS 14 vPHI 9.90 ~* Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 VATL 16.20 *
Kgnneth Walker 1 RB SEA 5 vCLE 8.00 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vTB 16.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @CAR 7.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13 @DET 290 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @DEN 9.60 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @IND 960 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @PIT 1430 * Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vHOU 1520 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vLV 19.70  * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vTB 1750 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA- 10 vNE 8.00 ~ Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 6 vJAX 12.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @LAC 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @BUF  19.90
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 @LAC 6.10 Gardner Minshew I QB IND 11 vNO 16.30
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9 vKC 5.90 Zack Moss RB IND 11 vNO 14.40
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 vLV 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 @MIA 7.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 vHOU 0.00 Rachaad White RB TB 5 @BUF 17.90
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vKC 13.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 @TEN  10.50
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5 vCHI 5.40 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @LAC 9.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 15/36



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com
2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 1:21pm ET

Kyle Pitts

TE ATL

11 @TEN

6.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 16/36



www.rtsports.com
San Ramon Valley FFL 2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 1:21pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 9 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 0.00
Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown Greg - Greg Wilson
Daniel Jones QB NYG 13 @LVv 190 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vTB 47.00 *
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 7 VvLAC 10.70 i Bryce Young QB CAR 7 VIND 1410 *
Jal_’nes Cook RB BUF 13 @CIN 7.90 Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 VARI 12,70 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @PIT 6.20 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 6.60 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @PHI 3010 ¥ Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vCHI 320 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NE 1230 * Davante Adams WR LV 13 vNYG 740 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @KC 840 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vSEA 210 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 VvLAC 15.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 14.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @ATL 13.90 * Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @NO 23:50 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 7 v BUF 6.00 Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 VARI 2000 *
Will Levis QB TEN 7 Q@PIT 10.20 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 0.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 0.00 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @GB 0.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vTB 0.00
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 0.00
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 0.00 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VTEN 14.30 Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @ATL 10.20 Evan Engram TE JAX 9 0.00
Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5 @BAL 12.30 George Kittle TE SF 9 0.00
Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @CIN 25.40 : Derek Carr QB NO 11 vCHI 16.30  *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VLAR 13.70 X Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @PHI 27.40 *
jOSh Nf_acobs Eg é\llN 173 v EES i%-gg i Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @LV 1430 *
oe Mixon v . Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 VvLAC 10.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 v MIN 790 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 v DAL 9.40 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @CAR 17.90 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 v DAL 19.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @NYJ 1570 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 vBUF 810 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @CAR 14.40 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @GB 6.20 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vSEA 17.00 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vTB 29.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 5 @BAL 6.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @PHI 6.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @CLE 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @BAL 6.40 Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 VNYG 8.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 v MIN 11.90 Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 @KC 6.80
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @BAL 6.20 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @CIN 0.00
,émorr:I-R:Zlj Sst. tIt?:rown wg BEL g 8-88 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @Hou 3.60
ourtlana Sutton . Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 v CHI 5.20
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 7 VvLAC 10.00 Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @LV 0.00
Get It Done - Chris Calegari Matt - Matt Gard
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 vBUF 2140 : Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vSEA 1300 *
JKustln He:_:be[t Sg E’EE g @/L\IF:(IJ g-;g i Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 VvTEN 1000 *
areem Hun v . Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VLAR 19.90 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vCHI 1100 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 1450 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 VARI 2490 * Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 @CLE 6.40 ¥
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @HOuU 1270 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VvTEN 22.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vBUF 19.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @GB 6.80 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @PIT 1050 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vDAL 1410 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vDAL 8.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 440 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v SEA 12.00 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 11 v CHI 14.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @NE 19.70 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VARI 18.20
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vSEA 17.20 James Conner RB ARl 14 @CLE 0.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @NO 0.00 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvTEN 1560
Ale>l<ar'1der Mattison RB MIN 13 @ATL 17.30 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 VIND 10.70
Christian McCaffrey RB  SF 9 0.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @GB 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 0.00 Josh Downs WR IND 11 @CAR 2.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @BAL 6.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @ATL 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 vCHI 0.00 George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvTEN 2.00
Gordon - Gordon Galvan Prestige Worldwide - AJ
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @ATL 2760 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vDAL 25.60 *
$atrlcllz<’ l\llllah;mes Sg giL 170 V@ I\SIHAI 1;-‘318 : Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @KC 11.70 *
ony Foliar . Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @NYJ 21.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NE 13.70 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @PIT 19.20 *
Kgnneth Walker 1l RB SEA 5 @BAL 2.70 i Rachaad White RB TB 5 @HOU 27.90 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vTB 14.40 X Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @CIN 21.60 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @NE 16.90 Chris Olave WR NO 11 vCHI 16.60 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vMIA 9.70 ¥ Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 VIND 790 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vCHI - 2050  * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @CIN 1810 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 @KC 6.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 6 vTEN  10.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @NO 0.00 Taylor Heinicke QB ATL 11 vMIN 22.00
Rosphon Johnson RB CHI 13 @NO 2.50 Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @HOU 18.40
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 0.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 @CAR 9.50
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 VIND 9.10 Zack Moss RB IND 11 @CAR 2.60
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5 @NYJ 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 vWAS  28.90
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 vMIN 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @NO 7.40
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Week 10 Taysom Hill TE NO 11 @MIN 4.30
Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown Greg - Greg Wilson
Will Levis QB TEN 7 @TB 700 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VSF 770 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @JAX  29.00 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @CIN 2480 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vDEN 14.00 * Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @BAL 11.90 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @LAC 2620 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @BUF 21.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vNO 1090 * Davante Adams WR LV 13 v NYJ 1460 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvNYG 3950 * isti i *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @SEA 7.30 * Ecgst:?:gg‘:] ¥VER 32§ g x ;E 1238 *
_(I__;irratt VI\(IiIson ¥VER r':lAT[;j] l73 @’L—g égig i George Kittle TE SF 9 @JAX 26.60 *

.J. Hockenson \Y . Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 vCAR 9.60 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 7 vHOU 8.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 @BAL 16.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 0.00 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @BUF  18.00
éach WAIIs'c:n Sg ’l:lA\I(AJ 170 aLv 1238 Bryce Young QB CAR 7 @CHI 8.80

evon Achane . Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 0.00
Ke.aton Mitchell RB BAL 13 vCLE 13.60 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @CIN 0.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @TB 10.00 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @MIN 2.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 vGB 19.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vCLE  12.30
Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5 vWAS 9.30 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 0.00 Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 @BUF 0.00
Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vDEN 19.30 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @LAC 21.00 *
JKylirjl\/lurrtfjw Sg /L*\F;I ig v Q\T(b iigg Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNYG 4270 *

osh Jacobs \Y . *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @ARI 1760 * -??;;gg:;:ﬁfy Eg TXXG 193 ?SDEAL gig *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @NE 14.50 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @LV 10.50 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @JAX 1450 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 vHOU 2940 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vDET 40.50 * i i *
Amon-Ra St.Brown WR DET 9 @LAC  30.50 * Sﬁﬁ;‘imﬁ wi -?.ng F 153 ﬁEE,'\\: g:ig «
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vCLE 640 Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @CIN 1110 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 5 VvWAS 8.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 VvNYG 12.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @PIT 20.10 Derek Carr QB NO 11 @MIN 5.00
cTseIno ;lmith gg i?f l5l v@ VXQ? Zi-gg Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 VvNYJ 10.30

yler Aligeler . D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vHOU 12.60 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vWAS 23.20 A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @NE 16.40 Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @BUF 19.30 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @MIN 7.40
New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 @LV 10.00 Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11 @ARI 1.10
Get It Done - Chris Calegari Matt - Matt Gard
joet'Bu:OVt\)l t 82 E/Lhé ; v E(ED#J ;g-gg : Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vCLE 19.10 *

ustin Herber! v . Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6 vGB 6.60 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @MIN 1850 * James Conner RB ARl 14 vATL 730 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vNO 4.30 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 @CHI 5.90 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @JAX 20.20 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @PIT 9.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvTEN  26.30 : Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 vATL 380 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @TB 5.70 Tank Dell WR HOU 7 @CIN 18.90 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VvWAS 1680 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 vGB 270 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vNYG 1260 * Trey McBride TE ARl 14 vATL 2110 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v CLE 18.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 v DEN 10.00 *
éam EHdowelcli Sg \éV:LS i;l @CSEEA 33-;8 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @BAL 17.70

us Edwards v . Najee Harris RB PIT 6 vGB 18.60
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 vCAR 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @BAL 9.20 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @BAL 15.80 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vNO 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vHOU 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 11 @MIN 1.90 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @BAL 11.80 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 0.00
Gordon - Gordon Galvan Prestige Worldwide - AJ
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vNO 2440 Taylor Heinicke QB ATL 11 @ARI 9.40 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11 VIND 850 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvTEN 2320 *
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 @LAC 2360 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 VvDET 2150 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvNYG 5.50 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @TB 3.40 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @SEA 33.70 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VTEN 20.80 *
Kenr?eth'WaIker n RB SEA 5 VvWAS 2570 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vDEN 6.40 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VSF 4.00 Chris Olave WR NO 11 @MIN 2140 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @JAX 1590 * Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @CHI 1020 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @LAC 8.00 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vDEN 16.10 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/STSF 9 @JAX  18.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 6 vGB 6.00 *
Just!n Fields QB CHI 13 vCAR 0.00 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 0.00
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 0.00 Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 @NE 7.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @CHI 3.50 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @CIN 0.00 Zack Moss RB IND 11 @NE 0.20
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @SEA 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 v IND 13.20
George Pickens WR PIT 6 vGB 7.50 Drake London WR ATL 11 @ARI 6.60
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vCAR  10.90
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Week 11

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vTB
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vSEA
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vLV
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vCHI
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CAR
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vNYG
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vLV
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @BUF
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @DEN
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 7 @BAL
Will Levis QB TEN 7 @JAX
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 7 @BUF
James Cook RB BUF 13 vNYJ
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 vCIN
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @JAX
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @CLE
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @DEN

Jaxon Smith-Njigpba WR SEA 5 @LAR

Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vNYJ
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @HOU
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @MIA
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @BAL
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vTB
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @GB
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vCHI
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vCIN
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 5 @LAR
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VvLAC
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @LAR
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11

Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11

Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 11

Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 @BUF
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 @BUF

Get It Done - Chris Calegari

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @BAL
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @GB
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 @DEN
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vTB
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vPIT
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @SF
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @JAX
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @LAR
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @CAR
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vCIN
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vNYG
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vCIN
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @DET
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 VvPIT
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @DEN
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @BAL
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vPIT

Gordon - Gordon Galvan
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @DET

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vPHI
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vCHI
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @CAR
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vNYG
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 VARI
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vPHI
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vTB
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vCHI
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 vTB
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @DEN
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 vDAL
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 5 @LAR
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 VARI
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vNYG
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @CLE
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VvTEN

32.40
11.10
1.50
21.50
16.50
9.30
9.50
2.90
9.50
6.00
17.20
8.50
19.20
5.10
4.60
29.50
7.40
7.00

30.50
26.10
6.10
21.00
32.60
27.60
10.10
21.70
4.30
4.00
20.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.80
4.00

8.70
31.30
15.00
21.30

7.40
15.30
18.90
20.40

6.20
10.00
23.50
21.00

6.10

6.70

0.00

9.10

0.00
12.60

20.40
18.80
17.80
18.00
20.20
19.80
8.20
9.30
5.80
12.00
20.10
6.20
2.80
13.50
11.30
7.80
31.10
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Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

Greg - Greg Wilson

C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Russell Wilson QB DEN
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Davante Adams WR LV
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Christian Kirk WR JAX
George Kittle TE SF
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Bryce Young QB CAR
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB NO
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Evan Engram TE JAX
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Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Jared Goff QB DET
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Breece Hall RB NYJ
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Dalton Schultz TE HOU
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Derek Carr QB NO
Taylor Heinicke QB ATL
Desmond Ridder QB ATL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TB
Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Jonnu Smith TE ATL
Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Baker Mayfield QB TB
James Conner RB ARI
Aaron Jones RB GB
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Dorian Thompson-RobiQB CLE
Najee Harris RB PIT
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Trey McBride TE ARI

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB
Tua Tagovailoa QB
Austin Ekeler RB
Derrick Henry RB
Tyler Boyd WR
Tank Dell WR
Stefon Diggs WR
D.J. Moore WR
Dalton Kincaid TE

PHI
MIA
LAC
TEN
CIN
HOU
BUF
CHI
BUF

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

Gardner Minshew Il QB

Zack Moss RB
Rhamondre StevensonRB
Rachaad White RB
Chris Olave WR
Courtland Sutton WR
Adam Thielen WR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

IND
IND

v TEN

Vv ARI
v MIN
v PIT
v MIN
@MIA
vLV
v TEN
vTB
@DET
v PIT
v TEN
v DAL
v PHI
Vv ARI

v CIN
v MIN
v TEN

v CHI
@CAR
v TEN
@BUF
@KC
@KC
@BAL
v SEA
v ARI
@CAR

@WAS
v NYJ
@SF

v CIN
@SF
@HOU
v LAC
v LV
@HOU
v SEA
@KC
v PHI
v NYJ
@CLE
v PIT
@CLE
v DAL
v SEA
@DEN
@CLE
@HOU

@KC
vLV
@GB
@JIAX
@BAL
Vv ARI
v NYJ
@DET
v NYJ
@CLE

@SF

v MIN
v DAL

8.00

24.00
14.10
11.90
7.30
24.20
30.60
7.80
22.90
5.00
6.00
31.70
8.30
10.10
0.00
0.00
8.00
3.20
6.90

18.30
15.60
8.90
18.30
19.70
1.80
9.20
18.70
11.20
24.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
9.90
0.00
0.00

23.40
13.50
8.30
2.70
10.30
3.80
2.10
15.90
17.40
20.00
4.90
8.00
4.60
8.50
0.00
0.00
3.60
9.30

20.90
21.60
9.00
5.40
5.20
31.90
6.70
22.60
10.60
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.80
0.00
16.60
15.40

. T . T . T

. T

Page 21/36



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com
2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 1:21pm ET

Kyle Pitts

TE ATL

11

0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 22/36



Fantasy
Spovts

San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com

2023 Rosters

Thu Feb 29 1:21pm ET

Week 12

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown
Jake Browning QB CIN 7 VvPIT
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @SEA
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vGB
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 @LAC
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @CIN
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 v CHI
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vWAS
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vMIA
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 v CHI
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 @LV
Will Levis QB TEN 7 vCAR
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @ARI
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @NYJ
James Cook RB BUF 13 @PHI
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 vCAR
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DAL
Jaxon Smith-Njigpa WR SEA 5 VvSF
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @NYJ

Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @PHI
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 VvLAR
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vNO
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vTB
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @SEA
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vBAL

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vTB
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vGB

Taysom Hill TE NO 11 @ATL
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 vMIA
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @DET
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VSF
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vNO
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vKC
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 VvPIT
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 VSF
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7 vMIA
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 @PHI

Get It Done - Chris Calegari

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vBAL
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 @DAL
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @ATL
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @SEA
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vCAR
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VSF
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vWAS
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @LAC
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vKC
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 v CHI
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @MIN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @DEN
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 v CHI
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @DEN
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @PHI
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @DEN

Gordon - Gordon Galvan

Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vCHI
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @MIN
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vGB
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvWAS
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DAL
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vJAX
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vJAX
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @SEA
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vGB
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @SEA
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @LVv
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 vVSF
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @TEN
Kenneth Walker 1lI RB SEA 5 VSF
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DAL
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @CIN
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @LV

13.90
12.10
11.30
10.90
9.20
9.90
16.30
17.40
16.00
2.00
7.00
25.20
0.00
16.00
1.70
9.00
6.10
19.40

41.10
20.20
27.30
21.10
13.00
24.60
20.70
18.50
10.10
16.00
25.90
9.10
6.40
28.50
8.00
6.00
7.30
8.00

16.70
19.30
4.70
15.90
30.90
25.00
7.90
6.20
4.50
14.00
13.00
2.10
5.80
2.20
8.30
3.60
22.50
11.90

12.10
13.90
15.10
22.30

8.40
13.20
23.40
22.40
16.70
16.00
19.90

9.80

2.80

0.00
10.20

8.80
24.70
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Calvin Ridley WR JAX
Greg - Greg Wilson
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Davante Adams WR LV
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Christian Kirk WR JAX
George Kittle TE SF
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Russell Wilson QB DEN
Bryce Young QB CAR
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB NO
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Evan Engram TE JAX
Cole Kmet TE CHI
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Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Jared Goff QB DET
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Travis Etienne RB JAX
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Dalton Schultz TE HOU
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Derek Carr QB NO
Taylor Heinicke QB ATL
Desmond Ridder QB ATL
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Chris Godwin WR TB
Jayden Reed WR GB
Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Jonnu Smith TE ATL
Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Baker Mayfield QB TB
James Conner RB ARI
AJ Dillon RB GB
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC
New England Patriots D/ST NE
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Dorian Thompson-RobiQB CLE
Najee Harris RB PIT
Aaron Jones RB GB
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Trey McBride TE ARI

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Rachaad White RB TB
Tank Dell WR HOU
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Zack Moss RB IND
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Chris Olave WR NO
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Adam Thielen WR CAR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@HOouU

@HOU
v JAX
@DEN
@LVv

v CLE
v KC
@NYJ
@HOU
@SEA
@DEN
v CLE
@TEN
v JAX
@ATL
@LAC
v CLE
@HOU
@MIN

v GB
v WAS
v NE
@HOU
v BUF
v BUF
v PIT
@ARI
v JAX
v WAS
@ATL
v NO
v NO
v MIA
@IND
@DET
@ATL
v NO

@LAC
@IND
v LAR
@DET
@NYJ
@ARI
@ARI
v BUF
@LVv
@NYG
@CIN
@DEN
@CIN
@DET
v LAR
v CHI
@CIN
v LAR

v BUF
@NYJ
v BAL
v CAR
@IND
v JAX
@PHI
@MIN
@PHI
@NYJ
vTB

v WAS
vTB
@NYG
@ATL
v CLE
@TEN

20.90

25.00
30.70
11.90
25.90
10.10
12.30
25.40
12.90
4.90
4.00
18.40
9.30
2.80
3.00
23.20
5.50
9.90
11.30

22.90
31.00
6.20
12.60
9.40
14.70
12.10
6.70
1.20
16.00
12.70
0.00
13.00
11.90
7.50
15.00
2.90
0.00

14.90
16.40

7.20
11.10
21.40
38.40

4.80
23.60
15.10
14.00
11.50
11.10
15.90

0.00
14.80

0.00

9.00
13.00

38.50
13.10
11.40
20.60
13.00
17.20
19.40
22.40

8.80
24.00
16.60

9.60

9.00
21.70
18.40

9.10

1.20
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Week 13

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown
Jake Browning QB CIN 7 @JAX
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @PHI
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @NO
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VARI
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvSEA
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v MIA
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @WAS
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 VATL
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5 @NE
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 @GB
Will Levis QB TEN 7 vVvIND
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vCLE
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @WAS
James Cook RB BUF 13

Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13

Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 vIND
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13

Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn

Jordan Love QB GB 6 VvKC
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @PIT
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @JAX
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @NYJ
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @NE

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @TEN
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 @NO

Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vDET
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 VvATL
Josh Allen QB BUF 13

Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @DAL
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @NYJ
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @TEN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @DAL
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vSF
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13

Get It Done - Chris Calegari

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @NE

Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vMIA

Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 vDET
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PHI
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vCAR
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vVvIND

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @DAL
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 VvSEA
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @LAR
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 VARI

Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13

Gus Edwards RB BAL 13

Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @LAR
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13

Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @LAR
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Gordon - Gordon Galvan
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @GB

Bailey Zappe QB NE 11 vLAC
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @NO

Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvSEA
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vDEN
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vDEN
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vCIN

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PHI

Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @NO

Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 11 @TEN
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13

Justin Fields QB CHI 13

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @DAL
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vMIA

Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 5 @DAL
Josh Downs WR IND 11 @TEN
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @GB

33.20
34.90
7.00
6.90
32.60
0.00
10.20
8.00
8.40
4.00
12.50
29.00
25.30
0.00
0.00
12.80
0.00
0.00

23.00
11.00
29.70
10.90
15.60
10.80
27.50
12.90
15.40
8.00
0.00
37.60
2.60
0.00
0.00
9.70
0.00
0.00

8.00
20.10
28.90
22.30
35.20
18.90
43.40
19.70

3.70

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.80

0.00

6.40

0.00

0.00

14.60
6.60
12.60
17.30
5.00
34.10
7.30
41.80
29.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
16.90
5.30
0.00
4.40
14.40
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San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Greg - Greg Wilson

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Evan Engram TE JAX
George Kittle TE SF
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Russell Wilson QB DEN
Bryce Young QB CAR
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB NO
Davante Adams WR LV
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Cole Kmet TE CHI
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Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Jared Goff QB DET
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Breece Hall RB NYJ
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Cade Otton TE TB
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Derek Carr QB NO
Taylor Heinicke QB ATL
Desmond Ridder QB ATL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Chris Godwin WR TB
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Jayden Reed WR GB
Dalton Schultz TE HOU
Matt - Matt Gard

Baker Mayfield QB TB
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
James Conner RB ARI
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
AJ Dillon RB GB
Najee Harris RB PIT
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Aaron Jones RB GB
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Trey McBride TE ARI

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Zack Moss RB IND
Rachaad White RB TB
Tank Dell WR HOU
Chris Olave WR NO
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND
D'Ernest Johnson RB JAX
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Adam Thielen WR CAR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

9

7

9

7
10

@PHI

v CIN
v DEN
@LAR
@GB
@HOU
@WAS
v CIN
v CIN
@PHI
@LAR
@HOU
@TB

v DEN
v DET

@HOouU

@NO
v SEA
v CIN
v ATL
v SF

v SF

@JIAX
v SEA
v CAR
v SEA
v DET
@NYJ
@NYJ

v CAR
v CLE
v KC

v DEN

v CAR
v ARI
@PIT
@WAS
v CLE
@PIT
v CLE
v SF
@GB
@NYJ

v KC
v ARI
@TB
v KC

Vv ARI
@PIT

v SF
@WAS
@NE
v IND
@TEN
v CAR
v DEN
v DET
v ARI
@WAS
@TEN
v CIN
v LAC

@HOouU
@TB

6.00

24.80
15.10
14.20
21.30
10.00
44.70
3.60
23.20
10.80
0.00
24.40
9.00
10.10
2.60
0.00
0.00
2.30
0.00

16.00
26.30
17.90
10.50
4.00
19.40
37.90
15.50
0.00
4.00
13.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
7.90
29.90
5.60
0.00

18.00
2.30
22.50
12.10
20.20
0.00
15.90
24.60
12.10
14.00
0.00
9.70
9.70
22.40
0.00
0.00
13.30
22.90

23.00
31.00
4.70
25.00
7.70
19.60
0.00
16.90
5.90
14.00
20.20
1.90
4.90
0.00
0.00
18.70
5.50
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v IND
v SEA
v TEN
@KC
@CHI
v LAR
v PHI
v TEN
@LVv
v BUF
@MIA
@BAL
@MIA
v NE
@LVv
v HOU
v DEN
@LAC

Horn

@KC
@NYG
v MIN
vTB
v SEA

Week 14

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown
Jake Browning QB CIN 7
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
James Cook RB BUF 13
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10
Will Levis QB TEN 7
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9
Dave and Walt - Dave Van
Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jordan Love QB GB 6
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14
Geno Smith QB SEA 5
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11
Taysom Hill TE NO 11

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10

v DEN
@CIN
@CHI
@DAL
v HOU

@SF

vTB

v BUF
v IND
@CIN
v CAR
@BAL

Get It Done - Chris Calegari

Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13
Mike Evans WR TB 5
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13
Sam Howell QB WAS 14
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
David Njoku TE CLE 5

Gordon - Gordon Galvan
Justin Fields QB CHI 13

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14
Kenneth Walker 1lI RB SEA 5
Nico Collins WR HOU 7
Josh Downs WR IND 11
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9

@@LV
v DEN
v CAR
v SEA
@KC
@ATL
@MIA
@SF
v PHI
v LAR

v MIN
v LAR
v DET
@LVv
v JAX

v JAX

v DET
v BUF
@CHI
v PHI

@NYJ
@NYG
v BUF
v SEA
@CHI

v SEA
@SF

v DET

@SF

@NYJ
@CIN
@CLE

31.70
31.70
12.10
25.10
17.20

7.20
19.10
13.90
10.30

8.00
19.50
23.00
17.80

8.00

4.70
20.10

8.90
16.00

22.20
12.20
7.00
19.80
18.60
12.80
18.50
5.10
7.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
8.80
21.50
0.00
0.00
8.00

4.10
3.00
14.60
16.30
0.00
1.80
25.40
13.20
12.20
10.00
0.00
6.20
1.50
0.80
6.60
14.70
0.00
27.10

23.80
14.80
11.50
16.60
12.50
7.20
20.20
40.00
4.70
12.00
5.80
0.60
0.00
9.40
2.30
6.20
9.30
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Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND

Greg - Greg Wilson

C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Russell Wilson QB DEN
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Davante Adams WR LV
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
George Kittle TE SF
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Bryce Young QB CAR
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB NO
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Evan Engram TE JAX

11

Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Jared Goff QB DET
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Breece Hall RB NYJ
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Cade Otton TE TB
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Derek Carr QB NO
Tommy DeVito QB NYG
Desmond Ridder QB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Chris Godwin WR TB
Jayden Reed WR GB
Dalton Schultz TE HOU

Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Baker Mayfield QB TB
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
James Conner RB ARI
AJ Dillon RB GB
Najee Harris RB PIT
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Aaron Jones RB GB
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Trey McBride TE ARI

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Zack Moss RB IND
Rachaad White RB TB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Chris Olave WR NO
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Derrick Henry RB TEN
D'Ernest Johnson RB JAX
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Noah Brown WR HOU
Tyler Lockett WR SEA

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

9
7
13
9
7
10
7
10

@CIN

@NYJ
@LAC
v JAX
@LAC
v MIN
v LAR
v TEN
v SEA
v DET
v JAX
@CLE
@NO
v BUF
@NYJ
v CAR
@CLE
@LAC
@CLE

@CHI
v PHI
v GB
@CLE
v HOU
@DAL
v IND
@BAL
@ATL
v PHI
v CAR
v GB
vTB
@DAL
v PHI
@ATL
@NYG
@NYJ

v LAR
@ATL
@PIT

v TEN
@BAL
@@LV

@BAL
@DAL
v BUF
@NYG
v NE

@NYG
v NE
@NO
@NYG
v NE

@DAL
v TEN
@CIN
@ATL
@KC

v DET
v CAR
@LAC
@KC

v TEN
@CIN
v DEN
@MIA
@CLE
@PIT
@NYJ
@SF

8.00

3.00
19.50
13.20
18.10
12.30
19.00
10.10
19.60
11.60
16.00
23.10

9.00

0.00

1.90

4.30

0.00

3.10
32.50

10.00
19.10
25.10
17.20
26.60
18.40
5.90
14.00
9.60
8.00
12.00
17.10
25.50
3.90
5.70
10.30
20.50
0.00

41.00
19.30
27.00
23.00
14.40
4.70
25.50
12.30
14.30
4.00
0.00
0.00
9.80
7.80
11.60
0.00
14.70
0.00

10.00
10.50
9.60
21.50
6.40
26.80
12.80
18.20
7.10
14.00
14.50
21.00
18.10
4.80
0.00
0.00
14.90
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Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 11 vPIT 14.00

Week 15
Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown Greg - Greg Wilson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @ARI 28.00 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VBAL 2410 *
gllattheVé Stifford Sg IéﬁRF ig v \ISV:LS gg-ig i Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @DET 1860 *
ames Coo v . Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vCHI 7.10 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VvDEN 2480 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @DET 470 *
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 @JAX 10.80 * Davante Adams WR LV 13 v LAC 24.10 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @BUF 18.60 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @JAX 1.70 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vNYJ 3420 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNYJ 0.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @MIA 590 ~* Evan Engram TE JAX 9 VvBAL 6.80 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 @CIN 12.30 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @ARI 7.40 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 @DET 400 * Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 vCHI 12.00 *
Jake Browning QB CIN 7 vMIN 20.00 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @TEN 0.00
Will Levis QB TEN 7 vHOU 15.50 Bryce Young QB CAR 7 VATL 6.90
_Il?e_vonSAchane Eg _Il\flg\l 170 v Eéﬂl i?g Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @NE 0.00
ylae spears v . Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @TEN 0.30
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @IND 11.80 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 vNYG 3.60
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @CIN 29.10 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvBAL 0.00
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5 @LV 9.10 Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 @DET 1.10
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 @NE 10.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 @CLE 13.30
Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vDAL 15.40 : Jared Goff QB DET 9 VvDEN 31.00 *
jord;{) Love Sg g‘?\l S v IA?N ig-ig X Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @BUF 770 *
oe Mixon v . Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @NO 570 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @CAR 240 ¥ Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VBAL 9.90 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @ARI 6.70 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @MIA 280 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @JAX 2.40 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @SEA 10.60 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vPIT 11.80 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 vMIN 10.40 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vDEN 24.20 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vWAS 10.30 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @SEA 7.10 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 @CAR 6.70 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 @MIA 6.00 Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 @BUF 200 *
éyler l\gurﬁy 82 /S\FE?L 154 v ﬁfﬂ 18-38 Derek Carr QB NO 11 vNYG  20.00
eno smi v . Tommy DeVito QB NYG 13 @NO 10.60
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @CAR 6.10 Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11 @CAR  10.00
JChahstj Brot\)/vn Eg E\l/N l73 v [/IAIE g-ég D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @SEA 9.50
osh Jacobs v . Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @BUF 3.00
JKonatharL Jaylor \F/%VBR LBILIDC 151 V@ PLl\I 8-88 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @GB 25.50
eenan Allen : Jayden Reed WR GB 6 vTB 17.20
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 vNYG 1.50 Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @TEN 9.80
Get It Done - Chris Calegari Matt - Matt Gard
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 VvCHI 28.00 i Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @JAX 19.70 *
ii’:lr_n Eowell Sg \KIVOAS 1411 @’L-ég iggg i Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @GB 37.00 *
vin Kamara \ . Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 vKC 9.60 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @ARI 4470 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 vTB 1090 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @GB 1570 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vNYJ 18.30 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 vHOU 4.10 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 VWAS 2850 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @LAR  26.10 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @CIN 15.40 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 vPHI 12.80 * *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @BUF 1040 * -?:)a?,?: Lgigp ¥VER kéR ig \é@v,:‘/és 3%;8 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 13 @JAX 6.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 vNYG  14.00 *
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 vLAC 25.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 vSF 17.90
Bailey Zappe QB NE 11 vKC 11.20 AJ Dillon RB GB 6 vTB 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @JAX 13.90 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @IND 3.30
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 @CLE 2.20 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 VATL 12.30
AIexapder Mattison RB MIN 13 @CIN 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @IND 16.20
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vCHI 26.90 Drake London WR ATL 11 @CAR 4.40
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 VATL 8.30 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @SEA  10.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vCHI 26.40 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 vSF 20.20
Gordon - Gordon Galvan Prestige Worldwide - AJ
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @CLE 1300 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @SEA 2520 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @NE 20.00 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vNYJ 18.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vDEN 10.50 i Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vHOU 5.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @BUF 7.70 Zack Moss RB IND 11 vPIT 1230 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @NE 2410 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @GB 21.90 *
galvti)n F;idley | wg Js/?zx g V@ i’;ﬁ Zi-gg Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v DAL 8.80 *
eebo samue . D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @CLE 9.20 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vDEN 2860 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @DET 1210 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 vHOU 6.60 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 @JAX 18.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @ARI 16.00 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 v NYJ 20.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 VvPHI 1.60 Marcus Mariota QB PHI 10 @SEA 0.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @LAR 0.00 Gardner Minshew I QB IND 11 vPIT 20.00
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @TEN  21.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @LV 7.80
Kgnneth Walker n RB SEA 5 VPHI 20.20 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 vKC 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @TEN 0.00 Zay Jones WR JAX 9 vBAL 10.90
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 vTB 6.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vVPHI 5.10
Josh Downs WR IND 11 vPIT 4.90 Chris Olave WR NO 11 vNYG 0.00
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San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VBAL 6.00
Playoff Week 1

Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown Greg - Greg Wilson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VBAL 1020 * Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @TB 1490 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vNO 21.00 i Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VNE 21.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 v DAL 4.10 i Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 9.50 *
James Co_ok RB BUF 13 @LAC 7.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vLV 1260 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @MIN 26.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 VvNE 12.40 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIA 2820 * Davante Adams WR LV 13 @KC 140 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 v DAL 6.20 * i *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 VvWAS 16.60 * Ezfnelér:glrlam ¥VER ";AAI\?( 190 \ébl?rABL iggg *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13 vDET 9.80 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VvBAL 19.60 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 VNE 6.00 * Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 10.00 *
Jake Browning QB CIN 7 @PIT 24.00 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 0.00
Will Levis QB TEN 7 VSEA 0.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 7 VvGB 21.70
CI)_/de Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vLVv 7.80 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 VvCLE 8.60
ijelle Svrz/ears Eg ;ETN Z v glEl\f ié-zg Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 @LAR 2.30
aylen Warren v - Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @SF 22.20
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vDET 1.20 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @TB 0.00
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5 vBUF 11.20 Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 VvNE 9.30
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 vLVv 4.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 VARI 14.70
Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @LAC 3250 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @MIN 1400 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @CAR 2320 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIA 2350 *
i];e MFIQXOS Eg %’T_ l7l @Illzg 1328 : Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @PHI 19.40 *
lJan Robinson v . Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @TB 6.10 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @ATL 10.30 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 vWAS 43.10 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvBAL 1730 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 VvNYG 1520 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @PIT 31.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vNYG  14.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @MIN 28.60 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vNO 33.00 *
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 @PHI 520 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 vCLE 14.10 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 vWAS 800 * Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 11 @ATL 200 *
éyler l\gur'rtiy gg /S\FE%L 154 g(Tigl\l ig;g Derek Carr QB NO 11 @LAR 2820
eno smi - Tommy DeVito QB NYG 13 @PHI 2.50
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 vIND 15.80 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @PIT 0.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @KC 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @MIA 10.30
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vBUF 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 vJAX 13.90
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @SF 3.30 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @CAR 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. ~ WR IND 11 @ATL 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 VvIND 13.90
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vNYG 14.10 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @MIA 2.00
Get It Done - Chris Calegari Matt - Matt Gard
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 3310 i Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @SF 2250 *
E;C_k MKuIIens Sg ’I:IA(IJN ﬁ V@ IID_iTF-% Zg-ég i Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 vJAX 1950 *
vin Kamara . Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 @DEN 21.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvBAL 25.10 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @CAR 14.50 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 5650 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 v DAL 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vJAX  27.60 i Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vNO 16.40 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 VvSEA 4.00 Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vDET 2610 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @TEN 1560 * *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @MIA 850 * $;?,F.)§ ;E:Jc’;p ¥VER k?:R ig v T\? 1;:4218 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 7 @PIT 200 = Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 10 v NYG 400 *
Sam Hoyvell QB WAS 14 @NYJ 2.00 James Conner RB ARl 14 @CHI 22.20
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13 @KC 2.00 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VCIN 13.80
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @SF 14.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 vGB 12.10
Josh Downs _ WR IND 11 @ATL 9.90 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VvCIN 3.50
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @NYJ 8.00 Drake London WR ATL 11 vIND 6.90
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 vGB 15.40 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vNYG  17.90
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 16.40 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 @CHI 9.10
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @SF 18.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @LAR 2.00
Gordon - Gordon Galvan Prestige Worldwide - AJ
Just!n Fields QB CHI 13 vARI 2570 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 VvNYG 2540 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vLV 1830 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vDAL 1500 *
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 @MIN 1490 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 VSEA 2090 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @MIA 530 ~ Rachaad White RB TB 5 vJAX 19.70 *
Eengethg}/alker n \FIQVBR E(E:A 150 @LTVEN 1f15-f758 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @LAC 790 *
ashee Rice v . D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 VARI 480 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @TB 2700 * Chris Olave WR NO 11 @LAR 2230 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvBAL 9.40 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VNE 000 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @MIN 480 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 @SF 8.60 *
Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 5 @TEN 1200 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @CAR 400 *
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vDET 7.70 Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 @ATL  11.10
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 @TEN 1.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 VvBUF 11.60
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NYJ 0.00 Zack Moss RB IND 11 @ATL 0.00
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vCLE 9.30 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11 @DEN 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 12.80 Noah Brown WR HOU 7 VvCLE 6.80
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @CAR 17.90 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @TEN 16.10
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 v SEA 18.30 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 @LAC 1.70
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Playoff Week 2
Charlie and Peter -

Peter Brown

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @WAS
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @NYG
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @BAL
James Cook RB BUF 13 vNE
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @DAL
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNE
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vDET
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @CLE
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5 @DEN
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 13 @IND
Jake Browning QB CIN 7 @KC
Will Levis QB TEN 7 @HOU
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 @HOU
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @SEA
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vGB
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @BAL
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 @TB
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 9 vLAC

Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 VvNE
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @MIN
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @KC
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @CHI
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vLV
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @WAS
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vLV
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @DAL
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vARI
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 @CLE
Kyler Murray QB ARl 14 @PHI
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VvPIT
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11 @CHI
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @IND
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @DEN
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vMIA
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @KC
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 VvLAR
Get It Done - Chris Calegari

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 vNYJ
Mason Rudolph QB PIT 6 @SEA
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @TB
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @WAS
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vNO
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @HOU
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VvPIT
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vDET
David Njoku TE CLE 5 vNYJ
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v MIA
Nick Mullens QB MIN 13 vGB
Tyrod Taylor QB NYG 13 VLAR
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vMIA
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vNYJ
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vSF
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @SEA
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 @JAX
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 7 @KC
Gordon - Gordon Galvan

Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vATL
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vCIN
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vSF
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vTEN
Kenneth Walker 1lI RB SEA 5 VvPIT
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vTEN
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vCIN
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @WAS
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 @HOU
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @WAS
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 vGB
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 vPIT
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @DAL
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vDET
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @MIN
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vCAR
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @DAL

17.40
16.00
23.70
5.80
5.30
4.10
48.20
10.00
7.70
2.00
20.20
0.00
6.90
19.80
5.80
0.00
11.10
4.00

22.40
28.20
18.70
11.60
17.40
24.40

9.60
22.10
15.70
14.00
24.40
18.30
21.80

0.00

0.00

4.30

2.90
10.10

30.30
10.50
6.90
13.10
10.00
14.20
15.60
7.30
19.40
12.00
8.60
26.00
12.80
0.00
16.10
20.10
9.80
6.00

24.50
13.20
5.60
11.60
16.50
15.70
17.70
18.20
6.40
6.00
9.40
9.10
12.50
5.90
5.80
7.90
15.40
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Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Greg - Greg Wilson

C.J. Stroud QB HOU
Bryce Young QB CAR
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Javonte Williams RB DEN
Davante Adams WR LV
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Evan Engram TE JAX
George Kittle TE SF
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Russell Wilson QB DEN
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB NO
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Marvin Mims WR DEN
Cole Kmet TE CHI

= P Bk
hoohR~oounowogRog o~

Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Jared Goff QB DET
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Breece Hall RB NYJ
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Dalton Schultz TE HOU
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Derek Carr QB NO
Tommy DeVito QB NYG
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Chris Godwin WR TB
Jayden Reed WR GB
Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Matt - Matt Gard

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Baker Mayfield QB TB
James Conner RB ARI
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE
Aaron Jones RB GB
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Travis Kelce TE KC
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Najee Harris RB PIT
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Drake London WR ATL
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Trey McBride TE ARI
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Rachaad White RB TB
Zamir White RB LV
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Chris Olave WR NO
Isaiah Likely TE BAL
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Zack Moss RB IND
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Noah Brown WR HOU
Tyler Lockett WR SEA

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

9
7
13

v PIT

v TEN
@JIAX
v NYJ
v CIN
v LAC
@IND
@BAL
v CAR
@WAS
v NYJ
v CAR
v LAC
v TEN
@TB
v MIA
v CAR
v LAC
v ATL

@DAL
v DET
v LAR
v CAR
@CLE
v ARI
v ARI
@NYG
v TEN
v DET
@TB
v LAR
@KC
v DET
v NO
@MIN
@CHI
v LV

v MIA
v NO
@PHI
@BUF
@MIN
@NYG
v GB
@NYG
v CIN
v NE
@SEA
@JIAX
@BAL
@SEA
@CHI
v ARI
@PHI
v ARI

v ARI
@BAL
@DEN
v NO
@IND
v NE
v ATL
@TB

v MIA
v ATL
v LV

v CIN
@HOU
v LV
@BUF
v TEN
v PIT

2.00

12.40
4.20
32.10
29.50
8.80
37.60
13.60
12.00
5.90
14.00
0.00
0.00
3.10
11.10
25.60
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.00
27.50
8.80
31.80
27.60
7.60
9.30
18.70
3.90
6.00
15.00
0.00
7.10
17.00
20.10
26.90
1.50
4.00

41.50
23.00
26.30
11.50
14.00
30.10
10.90
12.70

4.60
20.00
24.20
11.10

0.00
11.60

9.60

6.00
10.80
10.00

20.50
18.40
6.00
10.60
15.60
7.10
30.90
5.60
18.20
12.00
18.30
0.00
4.20
0.00
0.00
1.80
2.00
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Offseason Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 5 150.00 8.82
Charlie and Peter - Peter Brown Greg - Greg Wilson

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 34450 20.26 * C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 312.80 18.40 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 269.30 15.84 * Bryce Young QB CAR 7 178.30 10.49 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 204.70 12.04 * Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 225.40 13.26 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 237.50 13.97 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 219.20 12.89 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 24470 1439~ Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 181.40 10.67 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 16860 9.92 * Davante Adams WR LV 13 268.40 1579 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 415.20 24.42 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 408.80 24.05 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 22410 13.18 * Evan Engram TE JAX 9 23430 13.78 *
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5 11110 654 * George Kittle TE SF 9 212.20 12.48 *
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 13 168.00 9.88 * Cleveland Browns  D/STCLE 5 172.00 1012 *
Jake Browning QB CIN 7 172.80 10.16 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 317.90 18.70

Will Levis QB TEN 7 124.00  7.29 Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 290.10 17.06
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7 153.80 9.05 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 8290 4.88
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 206.90 12.17 Jamaal Williams RB NO 11 60.80 3.58
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 236.30 13.90 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 212.00 12.47
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 204.80 12.05 Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 157.30 9.25
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 14330 843 Marvin Mims WR DEN 9 82.10 4.83
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 9 150.00 8.82 Cole Kmet TE CHI 13 181.10 10.65
Dave and Walt - Dave Van Horn Jay and Bruce - Jay Myers

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 442.40 26.02 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 323.80 19.05 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 337.00 19.82 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 366.30 2155 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 266.10 15.65 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 227.70 1339 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 25830 1519 Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 294.40 17.32 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 159.40 9.38 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 308.50 18.15 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 25720 1513 D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 201.30 11.84 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 256.20 15.07 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 20960 17.62 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 338.90 19.94 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 304.50 17.91 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 136.30 8.02 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 152.50 8.97 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 7 180.00 1059 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 188.00 11.06 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 14 154.40  9.08 Derek Carr QB NO 11 265.30 15.61
Geno Smith QB SEA 5 256.30 15.08 Tommy DeVito QB NYG 13 101.50 5.97
Tyler Aligeier RB ATL 11 143.90 8.46 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 281.80 16.58
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 189.30 11.14 Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 172.20 10.13
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 28290 16.64 Chris Godwin WR TB 5 211.20 12.42
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 11550 6.79 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 216.40 12.73

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 14360 845 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11 137.70  8.10
Darren Waller TE NYG 13 11320 6.66 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 11 182.00 10.71
Get It Done - Chris Calegari Matt - Matt Gard

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 136.40 8.02 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 366.10 21.54 *
Mason Rudolph QB PIT 6 57.90 341 Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 310.80 1828 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 233.10 13.71 James Conner RB ARl 14 20150 11.85 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 404.30 23.78 * Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11 176.50 10.38 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 29150 17.15 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 137.30 8.08 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 235.60 13.86 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 259.10 15.24 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 231.40 13.61 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 211.40 1244 *
Jakg Ferguson TE DAL 7 177.10 10.42 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 169.70 9.98 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 20520 12.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 221.40 13.02 *
Bgltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 196.00 11.53 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 186.00 10.94 *
Nick Mullens QB MIN 13 8350 491 Najee Harris RB PIT 6 197.50 11.62
Tyrod Taylor QB NYG 13 101.70  5.98 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7 182.50 10.74
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.00 11.24 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 27270 16.04
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 243.00 14.29 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 158.70  9.34
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 209.20 12.31 Drake London WR ATL 11 172,50 10.15
George Pickens WR PIT 6 230.00 1353 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 235.60 13.86
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7 230.00 13.53 Trey McBride TE ARl 14 181.50 10.68
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 7 152.00 8.94 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 140.00 8.24
Gordon - Gordon Galvan Prestige Worldwide - AJ

Justin Fields QB CHI 13 253.70 14.92 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 401.50 23.62 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 31040 1826  * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 334.90 19.70 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 131.40 7.73 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 193.40 11.38 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 167.10 9.83 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 274.90 16.17 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 205.60 12.09 * Zamir White RB LV 13 76.10 4.48 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 27140 1596 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 280.80 16.52 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 236.50 13.91 * D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 29450 17.32 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 255.80 15.05  * Chris Olave WR NO 11 230.30 1355 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7 113.40 6.67 * |saiah Likely TE BAL 13 107.10 6.30 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 160.00 941 * Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 13 128.00 7.53 *
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13 101.00  5.94 Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 234.10 13.77
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 106.60  6.27 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 70.10 4.12
David Montgomery ~ RB DET 9 218.60 12.86 Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 246.50 14.50
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 22470 13.22 Zack Moss RB IND 11 174.60 10.27
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 174.40 10.26 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 153.70 9.04
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 21480 12.64 Noah Brown WR HOU 7 107.70 6.34
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 240.30 14.14 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 200.40 11.79
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Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

202.20 11.89
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